
CORKAGE - TERMS

Corkage allowed from Monday to Thursday,
subject to a fee of £10 per bottle and

Friday to Sunday £15 per bottle exclusive to spirits & wines.
Restaurant reserves a right to withdraw or change the offers at any time

DRINKS MENU
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Down Under
Chardonnay - Australia

Pinot Grigio Blush
Primi Soli - Italy

Faustino Rivero
Joven D.O.Ca Rioja - Spain

Equino Malbec
Argentina

Down Under Shiraz
Australia

Central Monte
Merlot - Chile

Inkosi Chenin Blanc
South Africa

Central Monte 
Sauvignon Blanc - Chile

Pinot Grigio Primi
Soli - Italy

House White Wine

House Rose Wine

House Red Wine

25.00 5.00 6.25 8.30

19.00 3.80 4.75 6.50

22.50 4.50 5.65 7.50

20.00 4.00 5.00 6.70

19.00 3.80 4.75

18.50 3.70 4.60

6.50

6.20

19.99 3.99 4.99 6.75

18.50 3.70 4.60 6.20

18.00 3.60 4.50 6.00

17.50 3.26 4.26 5.26

17.50 3.26 4.26 5.26

17.50 3.26 4.26 5.26

Port Wine 20.00 4.00 5.00 6.70

Prosecco - Italy
Champagne - France

17.95
49.95

Stella
Cobra
Malabar Beer

6.45
6.45
6.45

4.45
4.45
4.45

 

 

 1/2 pint pint

Bottle 125ml 175ml 250ml

Bottle 125ml 175ml 250ml

Bottle 125ml 175ml 250ml
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White

Rose

Red

Wine

Sparkling & Champagne

Draught Beer



 

Coke
Diet Coke
Coke Zero
Fanta
Lemonade
Ginger Beer
J2O
Juices
(apple , mango , pineapple ,
orange , cranberry , passionfruit, 
tomato)

2.95
2.95
2.95
2.95
2.95
2.95
2.95
2.95

Blue Label
Double Black Label
Black Label
Red Label
Chivas Regal
Jack Daniels
Jameson
Famous Grouse

17.95
5.95
4.95
3.95
4.95
3.95
3.95
3.95

Still
Sparkling

English Chai
Herb Chai
Cappuccino 
Latte 
Flat White 
Black Coffee

Glenfiddich
Glenmorangie
The Glenlivet
The MacAllan

6.50
6.50
6.50
7.50

3.50
3.50
3.50
4.50

9.95
3.50
2.95
2.45
2.95
2.45
2.45
2.45

Martell
Courvoisier
Hennessy

4.95
5.95
5.95

2.95
3.95
3.95

Bacardi White
Captain Morgan
Old Monk

3.95
3.95
3.95

2.45
2.45
2.45

2.45
2.45

3.45
3.45

Bombay Sapphire
Gordons

4.95
3.95

2.95
2.45

Smirnoff Red
Ciroc Berry
Absolut
AV Pineapple
AV Blue Raspberry
Grey Goose
Belvedere

3.95
4.95
4.95
4.95
4.95
5.95
5.95

2.45
2.95
2.95
2.95
2.95
3.50
3.50

Guinness  440ml Can
Corona 330ml
Kopparberg    500ml

4.95
4.95
5.95

Becks Blue ( 0% alcohol)
Budweiser   330ml
Peroni   330ml

3.95
4.95
4.95

Lassi (sweet/salted)
Mango Lassi
Fresh Lime Soda
Jaljeera
Fresh Lime Soda Jug
Mango Lassi Jug
Jaljeera Jug
Fruit Juice Jug

2.95
2.95
2.95
2.95

12.95
12.95
12.95
12.95

Soda   200ml
Tonic   200ml
Slim Line Tonic   200ml
Ginger Ale   200ml
Coke   200ml
Diet Coke   200ml
Coke   1.25L
Diet Coke   1.50L
Lemonade   1.50L
Ginger Ale   1L
Tonic   1L
Soda Bottle   1L

1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50

4.95
4.95
4.95
3.95
3.95
3.95

2.49
2.49
3.49
3.49
3.49
3.49

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Single
25ml

Double
50ml

Single
25ml

Double
50ml

 

 

Single
25ml

Double
50ml

 

Single
25ml

Double
50ml

Large Small

 

Single
25ml

Double
50ml

 

Single
25ml

Double
50ml

Blended Whiskey

Single Malt

Cognac

Rum

Gin

Vodka

Fizzy Drinks And Juices Desi

Post Mix

Water

Chai & Coffee

Spirits

Bottled Beers & Ciders



Martini 6.95

Margerita 6.95

Rosy Lips 7.95

Lady in Red 6.95

Pinacolada 6.95

Fruity Punch 5.45

Mickey Mouse 5.45

Alice in wonderland 5.45

Virgin Mojito 5.45

Passion Fruit Fizz 5.45

Virgin Bloody Mary 5.45

Masala Coke 5.45
Masala Diet Coke 5.45

Virgin Mojito Jug 13.99

Virgin Pinacolada 5.45

Virgin Strawberry Daiquiri 5.45

Brain Attack 3.99

Jäger Bomb 3.99

Black Russian 3.99

Cranberry Cookies 3.99

B52 3.99

The Jelly Fish 3.99

Baby Guinness 3.99

Green Alligator

Espresso Martini

Whisky Sour

Takaa Tak Daaru

Blue Lagoon

Bloody Mary

Caprioska

Mojito

Long Island Ice Tea

Hurricane

Cosmopolitan

Tequila Sunrise

Tom Collins

Pornstar Martini

8.95

6.95

7.95

6.95

6.95

6.95

6.95

7.95

6.95

7.95

6.95

6.95

6.95
Mirchi Lagi 6.95

7.95

Baileys
Malibu
Tequila Gold
Sambuca
Jagermeister
Disaronno

2.50
2.50
2.95
2.95
2.95
2.95

25ml
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Cocktails

Mocktails

Liqueurs  & Shooter


