

DRINKS MENU

CORKAGE - TERMS

Corkage allowed from Monday to Thursday, subject to a fee of £10 per bottle and Friday to Sunday £15 per bottle exclusive to spirits & wines. Restaurant reserves a right to withdraw or change the offers at any time

REVIEW US ON









Wine	ne	/i	M
------	----	----	---

WILL				
White	Bottle	125ml	175ml	250ml
Down Under	25.00	5.00	6.25	8.30
Chardonnay - Australia				
This Chardonnay displays all the classic characteristics of zesty lemon and apple aromas. The flavours of white peach and pear brust on the palate. A truly delightful wine that can be enjoyed anytime	t			
Inkosi Chenin Blanc South Africa	19.99	3.99	4.99	6.75
Off-dry, busting with citrus and pineapple aromas. Well balanced and refreshing clean finish.				
Central Monte Sauvignon Blanc - Chile	18.50	3.70	4.60	6.20
Aromas of grapefruit that lead to a crisp and dry palate with hints of lemon and lime.				
Pinot Grigio Primi	18.00	3.60	4.50	6.00
Soli - Italy				
Dry, crisp and fruity with a wonderful hint of lemon				
House White Wine	17.50	3.26	4.26	5.26
Rose	Bottle	125ml	175ml	250ml
Pinot Grigio Blush	19.00	3.80	4.75	6.50
Primi Soli – Italy A very easy style of wine with a soft, refreshing burst of summer red				
fruits.				
House Rose Wine	17.50	3.26	4.26	5.26
Red	Bottle	125ml	175ml	250ml
Faustino Rivero	22.50	4.50	5.65	7.50
Joven D.O.Ca Rioja - Spain				
Equino Malbec	20.00	4.00	5.00	6.70
Argentina				
A mix of plum, raspberry and blackberry, medium bodied, yet soft and silky with seductive tannins. The purity of this wine is a natural acidity which complements the fruits in a great, lengthy finish.				
	00.00	4.00	5.00	0.70
Port Wine	20.00	4.00	5.00	6.70
Down Under Shiraz	19.00	3.80	4.75	6.50
Australia Lovely plum aromas with a hint of pepper and spice. Complemented				
by a luscious berry palate.				
Central Monte Merlot - Chile	18.50	3.70	4.60	6.20
A Beautiful bouquet of black cherries and red summer fruits. Soft				
tannins on the palate make for a very smooth and balanced wine.				
House Red Wine	17.50	3.26	4.26	5.26
Sparkling & Champagne				
Prosecco - Italy				17.95
Champagne - France				49.95
onampagne Trance				70.00
Draught Beer			1/2 pint	pint
Stella			4.45	6.45
Cobra			4.45	6.45
Malabar Beer			4.45	6.45

					_	
	ottl			6		
156		Bee		A		ders
ш			<i>-</i> 13		UIL	46I3

Guinness 440ml Can	4.95	Becks Blue (0% alcohol)	3.95
Corona 330ml	4.95	Budweiser 330ml	4.95
Kopparberg 500ml	5.95	Peroni 330ml	4.95

Spirits

Single Malt	Single 25ml	Double 50ml	Rum	Single 25ml	Double 50ml
Glenfiddich	3.50	6.50	Bacardi White	2.45	3.95
Glenmorangie	3.50	6.50	Captain Morgan	2.45	3.95
The Glenlivet	3.50	6.50	Old Monk	2.45	3.95
The MacAllan	4.50	7.50	Gin	Single 25ml	Double 50ml
Blended Whiskey	Single 25ml	Double 50ml	Bombay Sapphire	2.95	4.95
Blue Label	9.95	17.95	Gordons	2.45	3.95
Double Black Label	3.50	5.95			
Black Label	2.95	4.95	Vodka	Single 25ml	Double 50ml
Red Label	2.45	3.95	Smirnoff Red	2.45	3.95
Chivas Regal	2.95	4.95	Ciroc Berry	2.95	4.95
Jack Daniels	2.45	3.95	Absolut	2.95	4.95
Jameson	2.45	3.95	AV Pineapple	2.95	4.95
Famous Grouse	2.45	3.95	AV Blue Raspberry	2.95	4.95
	Single	Double	Grey Goose	3.50	5.95
Cognac	Single 25ml	50ml	Belvedere	3.50	5.95
Martell	2.95	4.95			
Courvoisier	3.95	5.95			
Hennessy	3.95	5.95			

Fizzy Drinks And Juices Desi

Coke	2.95	Lassi (sweet/salted)	2.95
Diet Coke	2.95	Mango Lassi	2.95
Coke Zero	2.95	Fresh Lime Soda	2.95
Fanta	2.95	Jaljeera	2.95
Lemonade	2.95	Fresh Lime Soda Jug	12.95
Ginger Beer	2.95	Mango Lassi Jug	12.95
J20	2.95	Jaljeera Jug	12.95
Juices	2.95	Fruit Juice Jug	12.95

orange , mango , pineappie , orange , cranberry , passionfruit, tomato)

POST MIX	
Soda 200ml	1.50
Tonic 200ml	1.50
Slim Line Tonic	200ml 1.50

Siliti Line Torric 2001111	1.50
Ginger Ale 200ml	1.50
Coke 200ml	1.50
Diet Coke 200ml	1.50
Coke 1.25L	4.95
Diet Coke 1.50L	4.95

Diet Coke 1.50L	4.95
Lemonade 1.50L	4.95
Ginger Ale 1L	3.95
Tonic 1L	3.95
Code Pottle 1	2.05

Chai & Coffee

English Chai	2.49
Herb Chai	2.49
Cappuccino	3.49
Latte	3.49
Flat White	3.49
Black Coffee	3.49

Water	Large	Small
Still	3.45	2.45
Sparkling	3.45	2.45

Liqueurs & Shooter			
Brain Attack Peach schnapps, baileys and grenadine	3.99	Baby Guinness Coffee liqueur, Irish cream	3.99
Jäger Bomb	3.99	The Jelly Fish	3.99
Red bull and Jägermeister		sambuca, Irish Cream, Blue curacao,	
Black Russian	3.99	grenadine	25ml
Vodka and coffee liqueur	0.00	Baileys	2.50
Cranberry Cookies Cranberry juice and amaretto	3.99	Malibu	2.50
B52	3.99	Tequila Gold Sambuca	2.95 2.95
Coffee liqueur, Irish cream, Cointreau		Jagermeister	2.95
		Disaronno	2.95
On alstaile			
Cocktails			
Bloody Mary	6.95	Margerita	6.95
Vodka, tomato juice, tobacco,		(Classic, watermelon, spicy) Tequila, lime juice and triple sec (flavoured	
Worcestershire sauce, salt and pepper Blue Lagoon	6.95	syrup)	
Vodka, Blue curação and top with	0.33	Martini Gin and dry vermouth	6.95
lemonade		Mirchi Lagi	6.95
Caprioska	6.95	Vodka, mango pulp, fresh chili, lime juice	0.55
Vodka, fresh lime, white sugar and served with crushed ice		and sugar syrup	
Cosmopolitan	C OF	Mojito (classic, apple, strawberry)	6.95
Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry juice and	6.95	White rum, Fresh mint, lime, sugar syrup,	
fresh lime juice		lime juice and soda water (flavoured syrups)	
Espresso Martini	7.95	Pinacolada Kickstarter with coconut rum, coconut syrup,	6.95
Vodka, coffee liqueur, house made cold brew and vanilla syrup		cream and pineapple juice	7.05
Green Alligator	6.95	Pornstar Martini Vodka, passion fruit liquor, vanilla syrup,	7.95
Vodka, midori and lemonade		fresh lime juice, Passos and served with a	
Hurricane	7.95	shot of Prosecco	7.05
White rum, dark rum, passion fruit juice, orange juice and grenadine syrup		Rosy Lips Vodka, rose syrup, kwaifeh, lychee juice	7.95
Lady in Red	6.95	Takaa Tak Daaru	7.95
Tequila, ginger beer, fresh lime juice, sugar syrup and crème de cassis		Vodka, peach schnapps, orange juice and cranberry juice	
Long Island Ice Tea	0.05	Tequila Sunrise	6.95
(Original, AMF, Beach)	8.95	Silver tequila, orange juice and grenadine	0.55
White rum, Vodka, Gin, Tequila, Cointreau		Tom Collins	6.95
and top with Diet Coke		Gin, fresh lime, sugar syrup and soda water	
AMF With blue curaçao and lemonade Beach With cranberry juice instead of diet of	coke	Whisky Sour	6.95
bodon microad or discre	oono	Bourbon whiskey, sugar syrup, fresh lime juice and served on the rocks	
		Janes and correct on the result	
Mocktails			
Fruity Punch	5.45	Virgin Bloody Mary	5.45
Orange juice, pineapple juice, mango juice and grenadine syrup	0.40	Worcestershire sauce, Tabasco, tomato juice, salt and pepper	0.40
Mickey Mouse Coke with floating vanilla ice cream	5.45	Masala Coke	5.45
Alice in wonderland	5.45	Masala Diet Coke Crushed mint, Chaat Masala, Lemon	5.45
Orange juice, Pineapple juice, milk and grenadine		Juice	5.45
Virgin Mojito	5.45	Virgin Pinacolada Fresh cream, coconut cream and	5.45
(Classic, watermelon, strawberry) Fresh mint, lime, sugar syrup and soda		pineapple juice	
water (flavoured syrup)		Virgin Strawberry Daiquiri	5.45
Passion Fruit Fizz	5.45	Strawberry, lime juice and sugar syrup	13.99
Passion fruit pulp and lemonade		Virgin Mojito Jug	13.33